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

REAL BARGAIN.
J. L. KARNOPP & CO..

319 Railway Exchange bldg. Main 675.
$750 CASH. $35 MONTHLY ; PRICE $3150.

t rooms and sewing room, fireplace,
furnace, full 50x100 lot. flowers, shrub-
bery, etc.. near two carlines. on East
10th Bt. N. Can move right In. Easy
terms.

JOHNSON-DODSO- N CO..
6."3 N. W. BANK BLDG. MAIN 3737.

ONE of Portland's b st Height homes.
close In ; full unobstructible mountain
view; four bedrooms, with two baths;
dressing" rooms, ztleen'ne porches; two
maids' rooms, with one bth; hot-wat-

heat ; mahogany woodwork. all oak
floors; price $30,000. Residence phone,
Main 33i9.

ROSE CITY MODERN FOR $4000.
7 rooms, furnace, fireplace. H. W.

floors, all built-in- s, den. nursery room.
full cement basement and trays, nice
back yard and runway for garage; every-
thing in first-cla- ss shape and big bargain
with jiuuo down, balance like rent.
J. C. CORBIN CO.. 305 LEWIS BLDG.

FOR SALE Willamette Heights. My
house, 10fis Thurman, for. 32d, hardwood
floors, mahogany dining room, 4 bed-
rooms, 2 baths; second flor. 2 bedrooms.bath, attic; gas and electric lights, built
by Turnbull and in FIRST-CLAS- S condi
tion ; possession October 1st; may be
inspected in interim. W. G McPherjon.

MODERN HOUSE; FIREPLACE,
litna-i- w a u r tr ta l A . l BOOK-
CASES ; GARAGE; CORNER, CLOSE
IN ON EAST SIDE; BEST CAR LINE
IN CITY; $4250, TERMS. PHONE
EAST 30ty.

IRVINGTON.
520 E. 24th st. N.. or. Brazee. lot

53x100: 8 rooms. double flleenlnc
porch, 2 fireplaces, furnace, hardwood
xioors downstairs, iuu basement, gar
age. For sale by owners, F. E. Bowman & Co.. 213 C. of . C. bldg.. Main
301: .

100x100.
bungalow, modem except hard

wood floors; in splendid condition, andgrounds are beautiful. For immediate
sale this place offered for $3050. See
Peterson,

THE FRED A. JACOBS CO..
104 5th st. Main 6S60.

HOUSE.
PRICE ONLY $1300.

house and earaee: SOtcIOO lot- -

7 fruit trees. On good car service. A good
little home and priced right; $550 cash.KKLlABLt; i.VbST.ME.T CO.,

305 OAK ST. BDWY. 4133.
HOME. .

Nice rooms, fine cement basement.
Duxiuu j 01, pavea street, near uivision,
on 32d street; a splendid buy for $3000,
$1000 cash.

THE LAWRENCE CO.,
20 5 Corbett Bldg. Main 6915.
ROOMS. FURNACE. FIREPLACE, $2300.

$000 down, balance $25 per month buys
this SNAP near Kern Park, full lot. large
porch, built-in- s. $1000 less than rea
value.
J. C. CORBIN CO.. 305 LEWIS BLDG.

S4S50.
Rose City, hard surface street, modern

two-sto- ry residence; 3 bedrooms, cementcasement; garage. lerms, oO cashbalance mortgage. Immediate posses
sion. Poindexter. Selling bldg. Mainiuo. residence ti- - 1 JO.

SUNN YS IDE.
Nice bungalow : owner leavingcuy ano. must sen ; muio; iooo cash.

Lawrence, with
RELIABLE INVESTMENT CO

305 Oak St. Broadway 4133.
$2900 modern bungalow, 33 3

by 100-f- t. lot. 4 blocks to the rar 7
blocks to Jefferson high. 7 bIocks topuouc scnooi ; casn. balance in easy
paymcnis. oinimons. j tnamoer Com.
.Main t z i.

ONLY $300 DOWN.
bungalow., located 2 blocks from

Ainerta car, huxjuh lot ; shade trees, :

fruit trees, berry bushes: nrir x inngood location; some buy. John Ferguson
oerimger omg.

$1600 4 40x100 LOTS $1600.
nouse, -- J nice fruit trees,

chicken house, woodshed: 2 blocks, vt'
Scott car; $250 down, balance $15 per
SMITH-WAGONE- CO., Stock Exch

LEAVING TOWN Must sell small house.
2 complete apartments, one furnishedand rented for $22; just painted rfnd re-
modeled, winter wood in basement: EastAnKeny, near d. .Phone owner, B 1714
jno ajcents.

OVERLOOK ADDITIONstrictly modern house, hardwood floors, furnare. paneled diningroom, only $3500. $1000 cash. Call 511

$12O0 COTTAGE $1200
$100 DOWN. $22.50 PER MOKTH
Fine fruit trees, gas, toilet, good lot.

C1V...V, jMiuiir 1 11 ormation.SMITH -- WAGONER CO.. Stock Exch.
c citiit;, iimupm house Ifssman coat ul uunmng. uwner, East 291 1

bungalow at 995 E. '21st N. east

TITE MORNING OKEG ONIAN, WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 24, 1910.

REAL ESTATE.
For Sale Homes.

ATTRACTIVE BTTYfl.
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

and bookcases: fine dining room
nntnh Uirchen and hall. living room,
handsomely papered and finished In old
ivory; It nice large bedrooms and bath
up. Full cement basement. Hot-ai- r
hpt. Lot AUX1U6. Level lawn. We
will he pleased to show you this at
tractive home.

WILLIAM C. MURPHY CO.,
1314 Sandy blvd. Tabor 4i'.

A LAl'KELHUKST
bungalow, near the park, with every fea
ture you have looked for; extra large
lot. prettily landscaped; imported shrub-
bery; 7 cheerful rooms. '2 bedrooms and
den. or 3 bedrooms; old Ivory finish, ail
modern features; HOT-WATE- ll HEAT.
Its exceptionally well built and home-
like lu every detail. Never before of-

fered for sale. And there is a fine con-
crete garage.
At very low price of $ ,on. half cash.

MacINNES & PRATT,
Main 3Stih. 413 Hoard of Trade bldg.

HAWTHORNE
$3250 A Wonderful Buy.

5 large rooms, attic, full cement
basement, furnace, fireplace, com-
plete built-in- s, enamel plumbing;
paved streets, 2 blocks car; terms.
Main 403.

G C, GOLDENBERG. Ablnffton bldg--.

Abington bldg.
4'35 Trs. in Portland."' Main 4803.

ROSE CITY PARK.
SPLENDID BCNGALO W $ 4 30 .

Folks, we want you to fee this splen-
did bungalow, located 100 feet from
Sandy blvd., facing east: exceptionally
large living room: hardwood floors, fire-
place, buffe-t- . cement basement, furnace,
etc. Finished In old ivory and while
throughout. Let ua show you. Oh, yes,
there is a garage.

A. G. TEEPE CO.,
24 Stark St,, Near Third.

Main aot2. Main 3518.
Branch Office, SOth and Sandy.

IRVINGTON BUNGALOW.
100x100 CORNER, 913.500.

This home was designed by one of
Portland's best architects. It couldn't be
duplicated now for less than 0. "00.
The living and dining rooms are in ma-
hogany. The paneling Is especially beau-
tiful. There are 3 fireplaces. 5 bedrooms
and sleeping porch; owner leaving city,
offers xhis splendid home at a genuine
sacrifice. Terms.
COE A. McKENNA A CO.. Main 4522.

82 4th Hoard of Trade Bldg.
92250 WOULD you expect to get a seven- -

room noilie w coi '
near beautiful Laurelhurst park
for so little money ? We have it
and will be glad to show you, but
don't delay. This is your chance
for a real bargain. Full basement,
full line of plumbing, east front, no
st. improvements and no mortgage
to assume.

J. A. WICK MAN CO..
204 Railway Exch. Bldg. Main 1004.
Office Open Evenings.

027 WILLIAMS AVE.
9200 cash, newly painted,

modern; now vacant, go look; 92375.
1123 FRANKLIN.

9150 cash, bungalow. 50x100.
electric lights, gas, water; go look. 91250.

6110 57TH AVE. S. E.
9100 cash, modern, plumbing,

full basement, electric and gas. vacant
now. K0xl20, fruit, garage; 92250.
G. C. GODDEN BERG, Abington bldg.

cost- .. p"u-to- uj eg..

IRVINGTON DUTCH COLONIAL, 910.0OO.
See description in my big adv. In New
Today on Page 7 last Sunday's Oregonian.
This property has not been advertised
nor shown you it is a buy do not let It
slip through your fingers if wanting
something good in Irvington. 91". "

the last word in the home line, hardwood
finish, all floors hardwood, two baths,
two fireplaces, billiard room, near 1 St h

' and Thompson. By appointment on ly.
R. T. STREET. Irvington Agent, E. 814.

$41500 TERM S.
West lfne of Laurel hurst.

artistic bungalom--, tike new; extra
large living room, furnace, f irepiace,
oak floors, mag. buffet, and all o titer
built-i- n features; full cement bast.,

en. plumbing, all finished In white
enamel. A real beauty ; 50xlO0;
paving and sewer pd. ; blk. car.
Main 4Sn:$.

G. C. GOLDEN BE RO. API NG TON" BLDG.
"35 Yrs. in Portland. Main 4o:t.

SNAP, 91 ROO house, modern, clos-
ets, attic, basement, furnace, stationary
tubs, porches, concrete walks, fruit, gar-
den: terms. Call after 3 P. M., own-
er. 4047 65th st. S. E.

modern bungalow, east side, close
in. lot 50x100; price 92500. easy terms,
other bargains. H. W. Garland. 201
Third, cor. Taylor.

A PRETTY good shack, good lot,
lor 9iu0; S1Q0 cash Hotick. 110 10 tlx.

i

REAL ESTATE.
i'or Stale Houses.

:54t BUYS a home, all on one
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